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PETUNJUK PENGERJAAN :

1. Bacalah Basmalah sebelum menjawab pertanyaan

2.
3.
4.

Kerjakanlah soal yang mudah terlebih dahulu
Bacalah Hamdallah setelah selesai menjawab semua soal
Bekerjalah dengan penuh kejujuran dan rasa tanggung jawab

Pilihlah salah satu jawaban yang paling tepat pada pilihan A, B, C dan D di bawah ini!

My father is a worker. He goes to the office .....
A. everyday C. usually
B. never D. always

Abhim and Agso don’t like going to the beach.
Abhim and Agso ..... go to the beach.
A. everyday C. usually
B. never D. always

Most of the time La zian goes to the zoo with her
parents. She ..... goes to the zoo with her parents
A. everyday C. always
B. never D. usually

Tiara eats fried chicken ... She doesn’t eat if there
is no fried chicken

A. everyday C.
B. never D.

always
usually

She is a smart student. She ..... studies hard
A. everyday C. never
B. sometimes D. usually

Titis likes English. Titis ..... speaks English
A. sometimes C. never
B. usually D. rarely

Kresna is very diligent. He ..... does his homework
well.

A. rarely C.
B. sometimes D.

always
never

Alvino goes to the top. He ..... goes to the park.
A. usually C. always
B. everyday D. never

a zebra’s-than-longer-A giraffe’s neck-is

A. A giraffe’s neck is longer than a zebra’s
B. A giraffe’s neck than is longer a zebra’s
C. Agiraffe’s neck than longer is a zebra’s
D. A giraffe’s neck longer is than a zebra’s

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

The-friskier-tiger-deer-is-the-than

OCOowx

Ma
A.
B
C
D

than the friskier the deer is tiger
The deer is friskier than the tiger
tiger the deer is friskier than

is the than tiger the deer friskier

th-than-easier-English-is
is Math than easier English
Math easier is English than
English is easier than Math
is than Math easier English

difficult-task-than-The-is-more-before

oo we

pai

COowx

The than is more difficult task before
The more than task before is diffcult
The difficult is more than before task
The task is more difficult than before

nting-more-Our-than-colorful-is-yours
Our painting is more colorful than yours.
is more than yours colorful Our painting.
more is painting colorful Our yours than.
colorful is more than Our painting yours.

This-is-room-than-cleaner-first-the-one

oo wr

room is first cleaner the one than this
This room is cleaner than the first one
is cleaner than the first one this room
than the first one this room is cleaner

Faqih (talk) ... to Nunung last Monday

A
B.

cried C.
called D.

talked
asked

[ (listen) ..... to the radio yesterday

A.
B.

talked C.
needed D.

watched
listened

The students (study) ..... English yesterday

A

studied C. watched



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

B. asked D. listened

You (play) ..... soccer a week ago

A. watched C. talked

B. played D. needed
Mrs. Ica (use) .... my pen an hour ago
A. put C. used

B. throwed D. borrowed

My father (work) ..... late yesterday

A. studied C. played
B. watched D. worked
You are brave bulam ...

A. braver C. Dbigger
B. older D. prettier

Mother is old but grandmother is .....
A. larger C. smaller
B. older D. faster

Sharks are big but whales are .....
A. faster C. bigger

B. thinner D. smaller

Swans are pretty but peacocks are .....

A. thinner C. Dbraver
B. bigger D. prettier
Snakes are thin but whales are .....

A. thinner C. bigger
B. older D. faster

A :”What is that?”

B :"That is.....”
A. short
B. trouser
C. pajamas
D. tie
itis A.....
A. scarf
B. belt
C. tie
D. shorts

Ana wears a new.....

——1 A. Shirt
B. Dress
C. Skirt
D. Jacket

Apa kabar kamu hari ini? Translate ke dalam
Bahasa Inggris!

[ am fine

How about you ?

How are you today ?

How are you ?

OO0 wx

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

Kabarku baik, terimamasih. Translate ke dalam

Bahasa Inggris!

A. Tamfine, thank you
B. ITam fine

C. lamfine, tank yu

D. Iam pine, thank you

What is he doing?

He is sleeping
He is writing
He is eating
He is reading

OO0 wx

is - this - my - elbow

The correct order is .....

A. This my is elbow C.
B. My elbow thisis D.

This is my elbow
Elbow my is this

I wear ..... to school.
A. uniform C.
B. pajamas D.

T-shirt
short

Benda yang termasuk Countable Noun adalah
A. Candies and Tomato

B. Saltand Sugar

C. Rice and Cheese

D. Bread and Water

Manakah benda dibawah ini yang termasuk
dalam uncountable noun .....

A. bun, hotdog, and fries

B. fries, eggs, and onion

C. rice, meat, and juice

D. apple, tomato, and candies

Afnan ..... one brother.
His Brother is a doctor and working in the

hospital.
A. has C. had
B. have D. his

Aura : .... apples are there?

Nova : There are thirteen apples

A. where C. how much
B. how many D. what

Annisa : ..... any pencil?

Sahla : yes, i have three pencils in my pencil case

do you have
are you have

A. areyou has C.
B. doyouhas D.

Ishaq : can i get your phone number?

Azzam : of course my phone numbers are zero,
teo, one, double four, one, zero, double five, nine

A. 012-4410599 C. 001-4410559
B. 021-4410559 D. 022-4410059

Fadil and Hamzabh ..... the same hobby. They like

swimming every saturday



A. have C. had 41. Bahasa Inggrisnya pemadam kebakaran

B. has D. his 42. Bahasa Inggrisnya Dokter Hewan
43. Dapur dalam bahasa Inggris yaitu
II. Jawablah pertanyaan di bawah ini dengan 44. Kamar tidur dalam bahasa Inggris .....

benar! 45. Bahasa Inggrisnya lutut
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ESSAY!!!
41. Firefighter
42. Vet
43. Kitchen

44, Bedroom
45, Knee



